ABRASIVE DISCS
Page
2
Product group
Abrasive discs
More information
Power Tool Accessories

• Allow the gap between the wheel and workrest to exceed 3 mm
• Allow coolant to run on a stationary wheel or leave the wheel running on an unattended machine
NEVER
for the use of BONDED ABRASIVE DISCS
Page
10
Product group
Abrasive discs
More information
Power Tool Accessories
By Bahco
 FULL RANGE 55
PRODUCTS
DIAMETER [mm] THICKNESS [mm] GRAIN DISC SHAPE
115 1 3911-115-T41-I T41
125 1 3911-125-T41-I T41
150 1 3911-150-T41-I T41
180 1,6 3911-180-T41-I T41
230 1,9 3911-230-T41-I T41
115 1 3911-1151T41-IM T41
115 1,6 3911-115-T41-IM T41
125 1,6 3911-125-T41-IM T41
180 1 3911-180-T41-IM T41
230 2,5 3911-230-T41-IM T41
115 2,5 3911-115-T42-M T42
125 2,5 3911-125-T42-M T42
150 2,5 3911-150-T42-M T42
180 3,2 3911-180-T42-M T42
230 3,2 3911-230-T42-M T42
115 1 3912-115-T41-IM T41
125 1 3912-125-T41-IM T41
115 3,2 3912-115-T42-ST T42
125 3,2 3912-125-T42-ST T42
180 3,2 3912-180-T42-ST T42
230 3,2 3912-230-T42-ST T42
115 6,4 3921-115-T27-IM T27
125 6,4 3921-125-T27-IM T27
150 6,5 3921-150-T27-IM T27
180 6,5 3921-180-T27-IM T27
230 6,5 3921-230-T27-IM T27
115 C40 3926-115IM-C40 T29
115 C60 3926-115IM-C60 T29
115 C80 3926-115IM-C80 T29
115 C120 3926-115IM-C120 T29
125 C40 3926-125IM-C40 T29
125 C60 3926-125IM-C60 T29
125 C80 3926-125IM-C80 T29
125 C120 3926-125IM-C120 T29
115 P40 3927-115IM-P40 T27
115 P60 3927-115IM-P60 T27
115 P60 3927-115IM-P80 T27
115 P120 3927-115IM-P120 T27
125 P40 3927-125IM-P40 T27
125 P60 3927-125IM-P60 T27
125 P80 3927-125IM-P80 T27
125 P120 3927-125IM-P120 T27
230 2,5   3916-230-10L-RC
115 2,5 3916-115-10S-UE
125 2,5 3916-125-10S-UE
150 3.0 3916-150-10S-UE